
Start End Duration Title/Topic Speaker Country/Organization/Sponsored by
08:30 10:00 01:30

10:00 10:10 00:10 IFAIMA Welcome Fernando Lopes IFAIMA
10:10 10:15 00:05 Opening Speech by DECEA Carlos Vuyk de Aquino Brazil
10:15 10:20 00:05 Opening Speech by ICAO Roberta Luccioli ICAO Montreal
10:20 10:25 00:05 Opening Speech by EUROCONTROL Dennis Hart EUROCONTROL
10:25 10:35 00:10

10:35 11:20 00:45

11:20 11:40 00:20 SWIM Roberta Luccioli ICAO Montreal
11:40 12:00 00:20 IM Panel Stephane Dubet France
12:00 12:20 00:20 Annex 15 & PANS-AIM Roberta Luccioli ICAO Montreal
12:20 12:50 00:30 Industry Stream Engelbert Liebhart FREQUENTIS

12:50 14:20 01:30

14:20 14:40 00:20 ICAO SAM Jorge Armoa ICAO SAM
14:40 15:20 00:40 ICAO APAC / MID / NACC / AFI Roberta Luccioli ICAO Montreal

15:20 16:05 00:45

16:05 16:25 00:20 AIS/AIM European Regulation Stephane Dubet France
16:25 16:45 00:20 Data Catalogue Ruedi Schneeberger Switzerland
16:45 17:05 00:20 Formal arrangements with Data Originators-PANSA Approach Tomasz Różyński Poland

17:05 18:35 01:30

Global AIM Rio 2016
“AIM - Challenges and Solutions”

Agenda - Day 1 - 17 May

Session 4: AIM Challenges & Solutions

Coffee Break - Avitech

Registration

Welcome by GroupEAD

Group Photo

Session 1: Introduction

Coffee Break - M-AIS

Session 3: ICAO  ( Regional ) AIM Developments

Lunch Break - FREQUENTIS

Session 2: ICAO  ( Global ) IM & AIM Developments



Start End Duration Title/Topic Speaker Country/Organization/Sponsored by

09:00 09:20 00:20 TOD Implementation and Digital data distribution Marek Dockal Czech Republic
09:20 09:40 00:20 Procedure Designer & AIM data Alexi Batista Dominican Republic
09:40 10:00 00:20 Towards AIXM & Eletronic Chart Implem.: Challenges & Best Practices António Locandro Honduras
10:00 10:20 00:20 AIS to AIM - Brazil Luiz Souza Brazil

10:20 11:05 00:45

11:05 11:25 00:20 AIM and Operational Control - US Perspective Joseph J. Miceli ADF
11:25 11:55 00:30 Industry Stream Antonio Dominguez Group EAD
11:55 12:15 00:20 The NGA Aeronautical Information Specialist Credentialing System Fred Calfior USA
12:15 12:35 00:20 Just Culture Roland Baumann CANSO / Switzerland
12:35 12:55 00:20 AIM Staff Fernando Lopes IFAIMA

12:55 14:20 01:25

14:00 16:00 02:00 9th IFAIMA General Assembly

14:20 15:40 01:20
Workshop 1 - Data Catalogue - Moderator Ruedi Schneeberger
Workshop 2 - Aeronautical Data Exchange - Moderator Dennis Hart
Workshop 3 - TOD - Moderator Stephane Dubet

15:40 16:25 00:45

14:00 17:00 03:00 Industry Time

18:30 00:00 05:30 RIO WELCOME - SINA

Global AIM Rio 2016
“AIM - Challenges and Solutions”

Agenda - Day 2 - 18 May

Coffee Break - CGX Aero

Lunch Break - IFAIMA

Coffee Break - Skyguide

Session 4: AIM Challenges & Solutions



Start End Duration Title/Topic Speaker Country/Organization/Sponsored by
09:00 09:45 00:45 Conclusions and debate on the Workshops Ruedi / Dennis / Reda

09:45 10:05 00:20 Adequate and Timely Information Basis for Safety and Efficiency Julio Pereira IATA
10:05 10:25 00:20 Air Ground Datalink Comunications in SAM Region Adriana Mattos SITA

10:25 10:45 00:20 METEO perspective Dennis Hart Eurocontrol

10:45 11:30 00:45

11:30 11:50 00:20 New European AIS Database Service and Functions Peter Matern Eurocontrol
11:50 12:10 00:20 UAV for Mapping Philip Diaz Dominican Republic
12:10 12:20 00:10 Report from AIMROG meeting Camila Guedes Brazil
12:20 12:30 00:10 Report from CANSO meeting Roland Baumann CANSO

12:30 14:00 01:30

14:00 14:30 00:30 Q&A All
14:30 14:50 00:20 Summary, Conclusions, Recommendations Roberta Luccioli ICAO Montreal
14:50 15:10 00:20 Close out Fernando Lopes IFAIMA
15:10 15:20 00:10 Presentation of the Global AIM 2017 Fernando Lopes and Host IFAIMA / Host Country

15:20 16:20 01:00

Session 6: AIM - Look into the future

Lunch Break - IFAIMA

Session 5: AIM - Clients point of view

Global AIM Rio 2016
“AIM - Challenges and Solutions”

Agenda - Day 3 - 19 May

Farewell / IDS

Coffee Break - EVERIS


